
Salas de Reunión 
Salons de Reunió | Meeting Rooms 

 

Salón 
Saló | Room name 

 Altura 
 

 

Banquete 
 

 

Teatro 
 

 

 

 
 

 

U 
 

  

 

 500 2,80 300 280 450 --- 222 

Penedès 205 2,80 88 100 150 36 72 
 

 133 2,80 66 110 100 42 72 

Empordà 115 2,80 55 88 90 30 60 
 

 60 2,70 --- 40 30 25 30 
 

 55 2,80 30 30 20 15 30 
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Sala Empordà 
Saló | Meeting Room  

 
 

 

1:100 
 

 
 

 
 

 

m2 115 

2,8 m 

13,20 m 

8,67 m 
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